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Valves | Water Control Valves (OS&Y and NRS Gate Valves) | Gate Valves, Inside Screw

Fig. F0211-300, F0222-300, F0213-300, F0233-300, F0212-
300, F0218-300, F0288-300

Product Description

Resilient Seated Gate Valve. Available with an indicator post flange. Rated Working Pressure 300 psi (2070 kPa). Available with the

end connections listed below:
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Details

2,21/2,3,4,5,6,8,10,12

2,21/2,3,4,5,6,8,10,12

21/2,3,4,5,6,8,10,12
21/2,3,4,5,6,8,10,12

2,21/2,3,4,5,6,8,10,12

4,5,6,8,10,12

4,5,6,8,10,12

(50, 65, 80, 100, 125, 150, 200, 250, 300)

(50, 65, 80, 100, 125, 150, 200, 250, 300)

(65, 80, 100, 125, 150, 200, 250, 300)
(65, 80, 100, 125, 150, 200, 250, 300)

(50, 65, 80, 100, 125, 150, 200, 250, 300)

(100, 125, 150, 200, 250, 300)

(100, 125, 150, 200, 250, 300)

Category Gate Valves,

Inside Screw

Class of Work 1130 - OS&Y and

NRS Gate Valves

Approval Standard FM 1120, 1130 -

Fire Service
Water Control
Valves (OS&Y and
NRS Type Gate
Valves)

Certification Type FM Approved

Listing Country China

https://www.approvalguide.com/productDetail ?productid=95315

Flange x Flange
(ANSI, ISO, JIS)

Groove x Groove
(ANSI, I1SO, JIS)

Flange x Mechanical Joint
Mechanical Joint

Flange x Groove
(ANSI, ISO, JIS)

Flange (ANSI, ISO, JIS) x Push-On

Push-On x Push-On

Company

Weflo Valve Co., Ltd

789 Chunyang Rd, Qingdao Nat'l
High-Tech Ind Dev Zone,
Qingdao, Shandong 266111,
China
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